AMBEDKAR COLLEGE
	July 2017

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
Kharchi Puja

	2
	3

	4
Student Admission
Start

	5
	6
	7
3rd & 5th Sem Class Start 
	8

	9
	10

	11
Student Admission
Start
	12
	13
	14
1ST  semester class start


	15
Ker Puja

	16


	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	30
	31
Parent -Teacher meeting

	Holiday: 8
Working day: 23
Teaching Day: 18

	August 2017

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7


	8
Nabin Baran
	9
	10
	11
C &C Cell
Know Your Arms

	12

	13
	14
Janmastami
	15
Independence Day
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
College Festival*
	23
College Festival*
	24
College Festival*

	25
College Festival*
	26


	27

	28
1st Int. Assesment : Odd Sem start*
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	Holiday: 8
Working day: 23
Teaching Day: 18

	September 2017


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
Id-ul-Zuha

	3
	4
1st Int. Assesment : Odd Sem end*


	5

	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18


	19
Mahalaya

	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25


	26
College Foundation Day
	27
Puja Vacation start
	28
	29
	30

	Holiday: 12
Working day: 18
Teaching Day: 17

	October 2017


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1


	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8


	9


	10
	11

	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
Puja Vacation end

	17

	18
	19
Diwali
	20
	21


	22
	23
	24
	25
2ND  Int. Assesment : Odd Sem start*
	26

	27
	28

	29
	30


	31
2ND  Int. Assesment : Odd Sem end*

	
	
	
	

	Holiday: 20
Working day: 11
Teaching Day: 11

	November 2017

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3


	4

	5


	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11



	12
	13
	14
Alumni Meeting
	15
	16
	17

	18

	19


	20
	21
	22
	23


	24
Health camp NSS and
Legal Awareness  prog.of Pol Sc.
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	Holiday: 6
Working day: 24
Teaching Day: 24

	December 2017


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
Odd Sem Final Exam Start*
	2
Birthday of Prophet Mohammed


	3
World Disabled Day
	4

	5


	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18


	19


	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25

Christmas
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
Odd Sem Final Exam end*

	31
	Holiday: 7
Working day: 24
Teaching Day: 00



	January 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1


	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
Even Sem, Class Start*
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14


	15


	16
	17
	18
	19
Regional Seminar: Bengali Dept.
	20

	21


	22
Saraswati Puja
	23
Netaji’s Birthday
	24
	25
C&C Cell
Drug abuse and Scope in Indian Army
	26
Republic Day
	27

	28
	29


	30
	31
	
	
	

	Holiday: 9
Working day: 22
Teaching Day: 16



	February 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5


	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14


	15
	16
	17

	18


	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25


	26
	27
	28
National Science Day Celebration
	
	
	



	Holiday: 6
Working day: 22
Teaching Day: 22

	March 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
Holi
	3

	4
	5
1st Int. Assesment : Even Sem start*


	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
1st Int. Assesment : Even Sem end*

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18


	19


	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25


	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

Good Friday 

	31



	Holiday: 8
Working day: 23
Teaching Day: 23

	April 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1



	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8


	9


	10
	11

	12
	13
2nd Int. Assesment : Even Sem start*

	14


	15
	16


	17

	18
	19
	20
2nd  Int. Assesment : Even Sem end*

	21
Garia Puja

	22
	23
	24
Ambedkar Birth Anniversary Programmee
	25
	26

	27
	28

	29
	30
Buddha Purnima


	
	
	
	
	

	Holiday: 9
Working day: 21
Teaching Day: 21


	May 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
May Day
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7


	8
	9
Rabindra Jayanti

	10
	11
Summer Vacation start

	12

	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24


	25
Summer Vacation end

	26

	27
	28


	29
	30
	31
	
	

	 Holiday: 20
Working day: 11
Teaching Day: 11

	June 2018

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
Even Sem Final exam start*
	2

	3
	4
	5


	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
Id-ul-Fitr

	17


	18


	19


	20
	21
4TH International Yoga Day
	22
	23

	24
	25


	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	Holiday: 5
Working day: 25
Teaching Day: 00



IQAC, Ambedkar College
